
Tender: Notice Inviting Tender No. 15/HSD of 2024-25

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District NORTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Hasnabad Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

Notice Inviting

Tender No. 15/HSD

of 2024-25

Estimate

Put to

Tender

74688.67 Memo No 403/HSD Memo Date 11-02-2025

e Tender Id Description FHTC

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To
Executive Engineer,

Barasat
Payable At Barasat

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 11-02-2025 12:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 27-02-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 20-02-2025 01:00 PM Last Date of Permission 20-02-2025 03:30 PM

Last Date of Submission 27-02-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 27-02-2025 03:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Providing Functional household tap connection at Rupamari Adibasi Jr.

Basic School, Bainara Keorakhali SSK, Uttar Banstali Adibasi FP School

within the command area of Rupmari w/s scheme, Hingalganj block under

Hasnabad Sub- Division P.H.E. Dte.

74688.67 10 days 1500.00

2

Emergent protection of pipeline with UC Bullah pilling at near ICDS at 11 no

Sandelerbill within Hingalganj w/s scheme (Z-I), Hingalganj block under

Hasnabad Sub- Division P.H.E. Dte

96412.83 10 days 1930.00

Providing Functional tap connection at Uttar Korakati SSK, Korakati Sishu



3

Kalyan Vidyapith and Paschim Monipur Vijoy Das Smriti MSK within the

command area of Korakati and Monipur w/s scheme, Sandeshkhali-II block

under Hasnabad Sub- Division P.H.E. Dte.

71983.96 10 days 1440.00

4

Emergent protection of pipeline with UC Bullah pilling at N/H/O Ration

Dealer at 11 no Sandelerbill within Hingalganj w/s scheme (Z-I), Hingalganj

block under Hasnabad Sub- Division P.H.E. Dte.

91643.13 10 days 1840.00

5

Emergent repairing of existing FHTC in connection with retrofitting work at

different places in Sapui para & Mal para in connection with augmentation

of Gabberia w/s scheme, Sandeshkhali-II block block under Hasnasbad

Sub-Division, P.H.E.Dte.

96412.83 10 days 1930.00

6

Emergent repairing of existing FHTC in connection with retrofitting work at

different places in Sapui para & Mal para in connection with augmentation

of Gabberia w/s scheme, Sandeshkhali-II block block under Hasnasbad

Sub-Division, P.H.E.Dte.

96032.92 10 days 1930.00

7

Temporary approach road for movement of winch machine and other

allied machineries at OHR site within Dakshin Akhratala w/s scheme,

Sandeshkhali-I Block under Hasnabad Sub-Division, PHE Dte.

95740.13 10 days 1920.00

8

Providing Functional tap connection at Sitalia Khaitala SSK, ICDS Centre

no-77, Dakshin Sitalia FP School, South Hatgacha Jr. Basic School and

Hatgacha Goramari FP Schoolwithin the command area of Khulna

Bhanderkhali w/s scheme, Sandeshkhali-II block under Hasnabad Sub-

Division P.H.E. Dte.

96128.11 10 days 1930.00

9
1 no. pump connection at PH No.-1 in connection within Mallickgheri water

supply scheme , Minakhan block under Hasnabad Sub-Division, P.H.E. Dte.
72458.34 10 days 1450.00

10

Emergent repairing of existing FHTC in connection with retrofitting work at

different places in Mouli mouza within Malancha w/s scheme (Z-II),

Minakhan block under Hasnasbad Sub-Division, P.H.E.Dte.

96768.20 10 days 1940.00

11

Emergent laying of 90 mm dia UPVC pipe line for damage portion at N/H/O

Ex Sabhapati Sudip Mondal, Hingalganj with retrofitting work in

connection with augmentation of Hingalganj w/s scheme (Z-I), Hingalganj

block under Hasnasbad Sub-Division, P.H.E.Dte.

86716.32 10 days 1740.00

12
1 no. pump connection at PH No.-2 in connection with Augmentation for

Chandpur (Z-I) water supply scheme
81001.07 10 days 1630.00

13

Emergent protection of pipeline with UC Bullah pilling at near ICDS at 11 no

Sandelerbill within Hingalganj w/s scheme (Z-I), Hingalganj block under

Hasnabad Sub- Division P.H.E. Dte

96412.83 10 days 1930.00

14

Temporary approach road for movement of winch machine and other

allied machineries at Ph No- 3 within Kalinagar W/S scheme (Old),

Sandeshkhali-I block under Hasnabad Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte.

96778.54 10 days 1940.00



15

Emergent restoration of pipeline by laying of different dia. UPVC pipe line

at different places in connection with augmentation of Durgapur Baylani

W/S Scheme(Z-I), Sandeshkhali-II block under Hasnasbad Sub-Division,

P.H.E.Dte. (Phase-III)

93824.38 10 days 1880.00

16

Withdrawing, relaying of different dia. UPVC pipe line at Chaktangramari

para in connection with augmentation of Hasnabad water supply scheme

under Hasnabad Sub-Division, P.H.E.Dte.

94767.16 10 days 1900.00

17

Special repair & maintenance of different dia UPVC pipe line at different

places in connection with augmentation of Bouthakurani w/s Scheme (Z-

II), Sandeskhali-II block under Hasnasbad Sub-Division, P.H.E.Dte. Phase-2

92561.15 10 days 1860.00

18

Emergent restoration of pipe line in connection with retrofitting work at

different places of Kanmari mouza within Kanmari w/s scheme (Z-I),

Sandeshkhali-I block under Hasnasbad Sub-Division, P.H.E.Dte.

96037.10 10 days 1930.00

19

Repairing FHTC with pipeline at Halder para with laying of 63 mm dia UPVC

pipe line in connection with augmentation of Durgamandop w/s scheme,

Sandeshkhali-II block under Hasnasbad Sub-Division, P.H.E.Dte.

95993.86 10 days 1920.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 03Uttar Korakati pipe and FHT.xls

2 08Sitalia Khulna pipe and FHT.xls

3 16Withdraw relay Hasnabad chaktangramari.xls

4 05Eucaliptus balla Ration dealer sandelerbill.xls

5 15Durgapur Baylani z1 phase 3.xls

6 NIT 15.pdf

7 17Spl rep Bouthakurani phase 2.xls

8 10Reapir of existing FHTC Mouli mouza.xls

9 13Eucaliptus balla ICDS 11 no sandelerbill.xls

10 09Pump connection 1.xls

11 19Durgamandop FHTC Halderpara.xls

12 01Rupamari Adibasi Jr basic.xls

13 14Temporary approach road site Kalinagar old 3.xls

14 New-Form-2911.pdf

15 04Daudpur pipe and FHT.xls

16 02Eucaliptus balla ICDS 11 no sandelerbill.xls

17 18Kanmari Kanmari mouza Z 1.xls

18 12Pump connection Chandpur Z 1.xls



19 11Hingalganj Z 1.xls

20 06Reapir of existing FHTC Sapuipara.xls

21 07Temporary approach road DK Akhrata OHR.xls


	Tender: Notice Inviting Tender No. 15/HSD of 2024-25
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


